

## Diverse articole

I.D.: 51808121

---

Data publicarii	20.11.20	Coduri CPV	44167000-8 44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 605,34 RON - 605,34 RON

---

Descriere: 2100000018734 CIMENT 20KG HOLCIM 7,000 SAC 9,66 67,62 12,85 2100000071043 PC 8 4,000 KG 2,94 11,76 2,23 79,38 15,08,5999038811458 SAPA 0.775 KG FORJATA CU COADA 100001198 2,000 BUC 36,97 73,94 14,05 8606106732221 LOPATA PROFI CU COADA MONTATA 655001 2,000 BUC 23,53 47,06 8,94 8718696432877 TUB FLUORESCENT 18W PHILIPS 17620 37,000 BUC 4,20 155,40 29,53 5949027077471 TUB FLORESCENT T8 36W/6400K 2603.1215 EL0033182 NOVOLITE 10,000 BUC 3,78 37,80 7,18 6424829820306 MANUSI PROT LATEXTOP GRI 10 82-030 3,000 BUC 5,46 16,38 3,11 9002588425450 MANUSA DE BUMBAC CU PICATELE 42545 1,000 BUC 5,04 5,04 0,96 5946000503354 DISC CARBOCHIM 115X1X22.2 5,000 BUC 3,36 16,80 3,19 4133638979717 STARTER 4-22W 14,000 BUC 1,68 23,52 4,47 8711500697714 STARTER PHILIPS S2 4-22W 4043 11,000 BUC 1,43 15,73 2,99 8711500697745 STARTER PHILIPS S10 65W 4042 12,000 BUC 1,60 19,20 3,65 5942018727652 BEC LED SFERIC 7W E27 6500K QUARK SF7W650027 10,000 BUC 6,72 67,20 12,77 8698802121546 INTRERUPATOR CAP SCARA TITAN ZENA EL0032990 EL0011956 1,000 BUC 15,97 15,97 3,03 4042448434999 BANDA ADEZIVA 19MM/20M GRI IZOLATOARE T-53988-56 1,000 BUC 5,04 5,04 0,96 4042448434999 BANDA ADEZIVA 19MM/20M GRI IZOLATOARE T-53988-56 1,000 BUC 5,04 5,04 0,96 5946105001335 DILUANT UNIVERSAL 509 0.9L VADOVA 12307 4,000 BUC 5,46 21,84 4,15 525,96 99,94

---